kw bu‘bewegmg

londerzeel sintjozef
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22

14 km

looptijd startNr

0:51:14
0:52:49
0:53:00
0:53:52
0:54:03
0:54:06
0:54:12
0:56:04
0:56:34
0:56:58
0:57:43
0:59:30
1:00:07
1:00:14
1:00:25
1:00:48
1:02:47
1:03:09
1:03:21
1:03:36
1:04:13
1:04:21

1314
1313
1352
1347
1306
1348
1340
1303
1346
1319
1308
1331
1301
1324
1336
1317
1315
1334
1342
1321
1350
1349
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familienaam
Van Weverberg
De Bouw
Fadoul

Van Zaelen
Njema
Guennoun
Goeyers

Van Campenhout
Trappeniers
Muysoms

De Buyser
Mertens
Berghmans
Vleminckx
Meskens
Geeroms

De Wachter

De Nys
Bartholomeeusen
Vranckaert
Ceulemans

Spinnael

voornaam
Tommy
Tim
Taha
Marco
Imed
Abderrahim
Dirk
Paul
Dave
Marc
Paul
Stefaan
Kris
Benny
Nico
Jos
Piet
Eric
Stanny
Eddy
Thomas

Steve

club
SPBO
DTTA

Royal Excelsior
Bosveldjoggers

olympia

ACKO Kortenberg

AWE Kapelle-op-den-Bos
SPVI

olympia

pegasus
De Snelspies
olympia

pegasus

AC Waasland

Roparunners Londerzeel

gemeente
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Brussel
Bornem
Wolvertem
Brussel

Machelen (Bt.)

Kapelle-op-den-Bos

Eppegem
Tisselt
Zemst
Londerzeel
Lebbeke
Londerzeel
Merchtem
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Mechelen
Sint-Niklaas
Londerzeel
Borsbeek (Antw.)

Wolvertem

CATEGORIE
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR

leeftijd

32
32
39
37
36
38
30
53
34
45
55
39
37
53
33
51
54
53
58
48
30
33

km/u
16,63
16,13
16,08
15,82
15,76
15,75
15,72
15,20
15,06
14,96
14,76
14,32
14,17
14,14
14,10
14,01
13,57
13,49
13,45
13,40
13,27
13,24

min/km
3,61
3,72
3,73
3,79
3,81
3,81
3,82
3,95
3,98
4,01
4,06
4,19
4,23
4,24
4,25
4,28
4,42
4,45
4,46
4,48
4,52
4,53
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
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1:04:42
1:05:08
1:06:24
1:07:14
1:07:19
1:07:22
1:07:30
1:08:15
1:09:50
1:09:57
1:09:57
1:10:09
1:13:03
1:13:47
1:14:48
1:16:45
1:20:14
1:21:04
1:23:55

looptijd
1:04:54
1:07:08
1:07:28
1:11:43
1:13:00
1:13:24
1:14:50
1:18:01
1:18:17

1311
1328
1318
1330
1309
1344
1343
1351
1338
1320
1316
1339
1335
1302
1333
1325
1327
1323
1337

startNr
1305
1322
1307
1326
1345
1312
1332
1304
1329

zondag 28 augustus 2011

Spinnoy

Van Vaerenbergh
Daelemans

Cop

De Wit
Vermeulen
Droushoudt
Roppe

Laureys
Huysmans
Jottier

Van Herreweghe
Devuyst
Vandenbroucke
Van Vaerenbergh
Van Vaerenberg
Van Vaerenberg
Mathys

Bogemans

familienaam
Karahotka
Bogaerts
Wynant

De Wachter
Buelens
Biesemans
Kempeneers
Pas

Van Boven

Daniel
Filip
Eric
Chris
Koen
Frank
Jacky
Jeroen
Tim
Tom
Dirk
Geert
Kristof
Glenn
Erik
Dirk
Pieter
Freddy
Stijn

voornaam
Irma
Nancy
Hilde
Gaby
Hilde
Vera
Annick
Christel
Christel

olympia

pegasus

zatpa

ACKO Kortenberg

De Snelspies
"4

club

ZA.

Roparunners Londerzeel
olympia

pegasus

pegasus

olympia

ACKO

olympia

Londerzeel
Sint-Niklaas
Londerzeel
Willebroek
Londerzeel
Buggenhout
Brussel
Brussel
Asse
Sint-Niklaas
Kampenhout
Asse

Brussel
Londerzeel
Everberg
Sint-Niklaas
Sint-Niklaas
Lebbeke

Merchtem

gemeente
Zottegem
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Buggenhout
Londerzeel
Everberg
Kapelle-op-den-Bos

Sint-Niklaas

MASTER
SENIOR

MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
Pupillen
SENIOR

MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR

MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
juniores
MASTER

Cadetten

CATEGORIE
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER

53
21
54
47
37
48
38
10
32
36
59
46
28
39
48
46
19
53
15

leeftijd

50
43
42
44
46
55
44
48
46

13,17
13,08
12,83
12,67
12,66
12,65
12,62
12,48
12,20
12,18
12,18
12,15
11,66
11,55
11,39
11,10
10,62
10,51
10,15

km/u
13,13
12,69
12,63
11,88
11,67
11,61
11,39
10,92
10,88

4,56
4,59
4,68
4,73
4,74
4,74
4,75
4,81
4,92
4,93
4,93
4,94
5,14
5,20
5,27
5,40
5,65
5,71
5,91

min/km
4,57
4,73
4,75
5,05
5,14
5,17
5,27
5,49
5,51
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10 1:26:09 1341 Apers Tina Bosveldjoggers Zemst SENIOR 29 9,89 6,07
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